Search Criteria_Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC; Party Role= Debtor;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:24
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:27
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:37
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:35
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED




201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:33
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:44
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:43
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:53
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:52
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:47
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:48
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:78
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED




201407100002 |07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:75
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT [BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
201407100002 |07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:80
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT |BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
201407100002 |07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:79
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT |BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
201407100002 |07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:82
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT |BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
201407100002 (07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:84
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT |BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
201407100002 |07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:111
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT |BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
201407100002 |07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:116
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT [BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
201407100002 |07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST Sec:3 Twn:19S
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT |BANK Rng:1W
LAKES INC BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST
201407100002 (07/10/2014 VILLAGE AT Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:115
09820 02:23:31 HIGHLAND STATEMENT |BANK Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

AMENDED




201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44

131

Lot#:4-2
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

a4

131

Lot#:4-4
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44

131

Lot#:4-6
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




