Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Name= \	ILLAGE A	T HIGHL	AND LAKE	S INC; Pa	rty Role=	Debtor;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:24 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:35 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED

201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:48 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED

					T	<u> </u>				
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Sub:\ AT HI LAKE SECT	75 ::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND ES TOR ONE NDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	AT HI LAKE SECT	::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Sub:\ AT HI LAKE SECT	::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Sub:\ AT HI LAKE SECT	82 ::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND ES TOR ONE NDED
201407100002	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Sub:\ AT HI LAKE SECT	84 ::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND ES TOR ONE NDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Sub:\ AT HI LAKE SECT	::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	AT HI LAKE SECT	::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:3 Rng:1 BQt:S	3 Twn:19S 1W SW r:SEE
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Sub:\ AT HI LAKE SECT	::38 Pg:24 VILLAGE IIGHLAND

201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		44	131	Lot#:4-2 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		44	131	Lot#:4-4 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		44	131	Lot#:4-6 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD